
Pos 

 

LO206 JR1 Nov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

15 
180 
38 
12 

825 
0 

146 
10X 

Name 

Gage Grant 
Elijah Jones 
Kevin Ruth 
Florian Bousquet 
Lucas Hilburn 
Theo Bousquet 

Sam Young 
N1X0N DAHMEN 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

Diff 

2.777 
2.869 
12.078 
12.171 
19.055 

DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

7:31.045 
7:33.822 
7:33.914 
7:43.123 
7:43.216 
7:50.100 

Best Tm 

55.051 
55.433 
55.421 
56.560 
56.566 
56.434 

In Lap 

6 
4 
4 
5 
5 
7 

0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

2.777 

Avg. Speed 

47.889 

Best Lap Tm 

55.051 

Best Speed 

49.045 

Best Lap by 

15 - Gage Grant 

 

Printed: 10/17/2021 6:54:33 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #01 

04 LO206 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:02:38 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/24/2021 21:02 


