

Summer Race #01		Sorted on Laps
04 LO206 JR1 Novice	CCW Full Track 0.750 miles	
Main	4/24/2021 21:02	
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:02:38		
Bee No Nome	Lone Diff Total Ton Doct Ton In Lan Comment	

No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment
Nov							
15	Gage Grant	8		7:31.045	55.051	6	
180	Elijah Jones	8	2.777	7:33.822	55.433	4	
38	Kevin Ruth	8	2.869	7:33.914	55.421	4	
12	Florian Bousquet	8	12.078	7:43.123	56.560	5	
825	Lucas Hilburn	8	12.171	7:43.216	56.566	5	
0	Theo Bousquet	8	19.055	7:50.100	56.434	7	
ed							
146	Sam Young		DNS			0	
10X	N1X0N DAHMEN		DNS			0	
	180 38 12 825 0	15 Gage Grant 180 Elijah Jones 38 Kevin Ruth 12 Florian Bousquet 825 Lucas Hilburn 0 Theo Bousquet	Nov 15 Gage Grant 8 180 Elijah Jones 8 38 Kevin Ruth 8 12 Florian Bousquet 8 825 Lucas Hilburn 8 0 Theo Bousquet 8 ed 146 Sam Young	Nov 8 15 Gage Grant 8 180 Elijah Jones 8 2.777 38 Kevin Ruth 8 2.869 12 Florian Bousquet 8 12.078 825 Lucas Hilburn 8 12.171 0 Theo Bousquet 8 19.055 ed 146 Sam Young DNS	Nov 15 Gage Grant 8 7:31.045 180 Elijah Jones 8 2.777 7:33.822 38 Kevin Ruth 8 2.869 7:33.914 12 Florian Bousquet 8 12.078 7:43.123 825 Lucas Hilburn 8 12.171 7:43.216 0 Theo Bousquet 8 19.055 7:50.100 ad 146 Sam Young DNS	Nov 15 Gage Grant 8 7:31.045 55.051 180 Elijah Jones 8 2.777 7:33.822 55.433 38 Kevin Ruth 8 2.869 7:33.914 55.421 12 Florian Bousquet 8 12.078 7:43.123 56.560 825 Lucas Hilburn 8 12.171 7:43.216 56.566 0 Theo Bousquet 8 19.055 7:50.100 56.434	Nov 15 Gage Grant 8 7:31.045 55.051 6 180 Elijah Jones 8 2.777 7:33.822 55.433 4 38 Kevin Ruth 8 2.869 7:33.914 55.421 4 12 Florian Bousquet 8 12.078 7:43.123 56.560 5 825 Lucas Hilburn 8 12.171 7:43.216 56.566 5 0 Theo Bousquet 8 19.055 7:50.100 56.434 7

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.777	47.889	55.051	49.045	15 - Gage Grant

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /